Relays and timers product line
continues to expand, visit
omegamation.com for new details!
1-888-55-663421-888-55-66342
1-888-55-OMEGA1-888-55-OMEGA
TM
242
HOTLINE TO

SHOP
ONLINE AT omegamation.com omegamation.com sm
How To Order
Mechanical Contactors for
Temperature Control
OMEGA® mechanical contactors are designed
to be used independently with 120 and
240 Vac control signals or with any of the
OMEGA® temperature controllers. OMEGA®
special purpose contactors provide the
process industry with exceptionally reliable
control for heating and cooling applications.
Long electromechanical life is assured by
extra electrical capacity and short stroke
magnet design. Silver-cadmium oxide
contacts have superior weld resistant
characteristics, high conductivity and high
resistance to arc erosion. The specially
designed contact spacing gives arc over
protection up to 600 Vac.
Installation is simplified because terminal
and mounting screws are accessible from
the same direction. Contactors are designed
to be mounted vertically either exposed,
in existing equipment, or individually using
NEMA 1 (IP10) enclosures (Model EN-MC2).
Comes with operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: MC2-2-40-120, 120 Vac coil, 40 Amp, 2-pole, magnetic contactor, $88.
142 (5.6)
76 (3.0)
218
 (8.6)
155
 (6.1)
13 (0.5)
13 to 19
 (0.5 to 0.7)
106
 (4.2)
13 (0.5)
19 to 25
 (0.7 to 1)
19 to 25
 (0.7 to 1.0)
SPECIFICATIONS
Mounting Holes: Keyhole slots and
regular holes are embossed to facilitate
mounting on uneven wall surfaces
Knockouts: NEMA 1 (IP10) enclosures
have ample knockouts for wiring
General: Enclosures are drawn steel
with a baked gray acrylic lifetime finish
Note: The enclosures are not water or dust
tight. They are intended for indoor use only.
Fits MC2 style contactors.
Select:
1. Style
2. Determine No. of Poles
3. Full Load Amps
4. Coil Voltage
MC [1]-[2]-[3]-[4]
Style
No. of Poles
Full Load Amps
Coil Voltage
Dimensions: mm (in)
EN-MC2
EN-MC2 relay enclosure, $53, shown smaller than actual size.
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION
MC1-2-30-120 $47 120 Vac coil, 30 Amp, 2-pole magnetic contactor
MC1-2-30-240 47 240 Vac coil, 30 Amp, 2-pole magnetic contactor
MC2-2-40-120 88 120 Vac coil, 40 Amp, 2-pole magnetic contactor
MC2-2-40-240 88 240 Vac coil, 40 Amp, 2-pole magnetic contactor
MC2-3-40-120 99 120 Vac coil, 40 Amp, 3-pole magnetic contactor
MC2-3-40-240 99 240 Vac coil, 40 Amp, 3-pole magnetic contactor
MC2-3-50-240 109 240 Vac coil, 50 Amp, 3-pole magnetic contactor
MC3-3-75-240 237 240 Vac coil, 75 Amp, 3-pole magnetic contactor
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
More than 100,000 Products Available!
Calibrators, Connectors, General Test and Measurement